
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
73 

525 
66 

111 
35 
45 
5 

288 
23 
65 
63 

Class 
S 
S 
G 
S 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
G 

Name 
Luciano Tavares da Silva 
Pedro de Oliveira 
Matias Alexandre Garavano 
Roberto Margeon 
Felipe Bronouski 
Nestor Ferens 
Guilherme Voltolini 
Ronaldo Riedi 
Gilberto Antonio Freire 
Renato Eugenio S. Thomazi 
Reinaldo Galli Junior 

Nat 
RS 
SC 
AR 
PR 
PR 
PR 
SC 
SC 
PR 
PR 
PR 

Laps 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
48.181 
49.176 
49.576 
49.583 
50.081 
50.200 
50.248 
50.427 
50.544 
50.739 
51.472 

Diff 

0.995 
1.395 
1.402 
1.900 
2.019 
2.067 
2.246 
2.363 
2.558 
3.291 

Gap 

0.995 
0.400 
0.007 
0.498 
0.119 
0.048 
0.179 
0.117 
0.195 
0.733 

In Lap 
9 
9 
8 
6 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
6 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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18º Camp Sul Brasileiro de Kart 2015 
F4 

Tomada de Tempo - F4 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:22:17 

Foz do Iguaçu 0,800 km 

18/04/2015 09:20 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

2a. ETAPA


